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The book is the first thorough study of the role of phosphorus
chemistry in the origin of life. This book starts with depiction of the
phosphorus role in life creation and evolution. Then it outlines in vital
processes how different phosphorus-containing compounds participate
as biomarker in life evolution. Written by renowned scientists, it is
suitable for researchers and students in organic phosphorus chemistry
and biochemistry.
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